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CHAPTER LXXV.

An Act to appropriate money for defraying the ex-
penses of the Wormdl School at Winona.

lectio* 1. Appropriation for defraying the vxpcntM at tha Normal School—whrt amount an-
nually—men*/ to b* upended under th« dlreutioa of iho Xormal School Board

± What art to take eflfcet.

BeitenactedbytheLegitslatureof the Stateof Minnesota:

SECTION 1.. That the sum of throe thousand dollars
for the year one thousand eiglit liundred and sixty-
four, four thousand dollars for the year one thousand
eight hundred and sixty-live, and live thousand dollars
annually thereafter, bo and the same is hmTjhy appro-*"•"•*w™"1

. , , • ' , , . . ,. , A ii • School-whrtpriatca out 01 any money in the treasury not otherwise Amount un&aiiy
appropriated, for defraying the expenses of the Normal "
School at Winona, the same to he paid on warrants
drawn by the President, and countersigned by the
treasurer of the Normal School Board, and that on
presentation of such warrants to the State Auditor, it
shall be his duty to draw warrants on the State Treas-
urer for a like amount, such money to be expended un-
der direction of the Normal School Boiirri, as provided
by law.

SEC. 2. This act shall be in force from and after
its passage.

Approved February 19, 1864.
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